PUSH BUTTON BOXES
Ordering Information
Part Number
22.5mm
Pushbutton
Part Number
30.5mm
Pushbutton
Number of
Push Button
Holes
Height Width Depth Shipping
Weight
SPB-3901 SPB-3921 1 3.50 3.25 2.75
SPB-3902 SPB-3922 2 5.75 3.25 2.75
SPB-3903 SPB-3923 3 8.00 3.25 2.75
SPB-3904 SPB-3924 4 10.25 3.25 2.75
• Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
• Contact the factory for modifications
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368..0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net